
Frühstück

Mittagessen

Abendessen 

Zimmerservice Mahlzeiten

Ansprechpartner:
Hospitalstiftung
Michael Kießling
Klosterstr. 3
95028 Hof
Tel. 09281/815-1360

Seniorenhaus Am Unteren Tor
Sabine Dippold
Gerbergasse 4
95028 Hof
Tel. 09281/8316-550

BETREUTES

WOHNEN

PREISLISTE ZUSATZLEISTUNGEN

3,00 €

5,00 €

3,50 €

0,50 €


